Verfiigbare Farben

Modellnr.
Marke

Typ

Look & feel

Zusammensetzung

Breite

Dessin
Hohenrapport
Breitenrapport
Hohe gm/Im
Breite gm/m2
Martindale
Martindale class
Lichtechtheit
Anzahl Der Farben
Pilling
Trockentest
Nasstest

Faltrollo geeignet
Faltrollo konfektionsprogramm

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von
faltrollos

Zu stirzen fir die konfektion von
gardinen

SABA®

005053
Kobe
Upholstery

Jacquard
pattern|Velvet

60% Polyester 40%
Viscose

140
Pattern
28

35

749
535
50.000
SC

5-6

4-5
4-5
4-5
Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein






